LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Hayward Light 300W

www.Imppoolparts.be

f o e o
| '
% E{
i
|
|
|
g
-
/ i
B 5
17/\ 10 i
Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
HALGEO1 1 Back up ring SPX0507D 22,08
WLLGEOQ2 2 Light bulb 300 W 12V 301 PAR 56/ WFL-12 16,34
HALGEO3 3 Bulb housing gasket SPX051271 8,69
HALGEO4 4 Bulb housing SPX0512B 10,29
HALGEO05 5 Liner gasket each SPX0506DE 15,66
HALGEO6 6 Face ring screw (upper) (1) SPX0540Z16E 9,49
HALGEOQ7 7 Preliminary mounting screw (lower) (1) SPX0555Z2 5,03
HALGEO8 8 Flange screw (10) SPX0507Z1A 6,53
HALGEO9 Light less niche SPX0512 nc
HALGE10a 10 Niche only vinyl (without accessories) SPX0508A 45,26
HALGE10b 10 Niche only concrete SPX0556 43,43
HALGE11 11  Gland + o-ring SPX0512CKIT 6,29
HALGE13 13  Light housing screw (1) SPX1088M 2,30
HALGE15 15 Flange ring liner SPX0507A1 27,78
HALGE16 16  Facering SPX0512A 14,63
HALGE17 17 Cover plate SPX0507A2 19,07
HALGE18 Flexible Conduit PRX20018 5,39

70

All prices are in € excl. VAT.

Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



www.Imppoolparts.be LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Hayward / Cofies Light 300W

Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
COLGEO1 1 Face plate PRX7007 6,67
COLGEO2 2 Flange PRX9513 3,73
COLGEO3a 3 Self Adhesive Gasket for 300W Halo (2) PRX20008 5,63
COLGEO3b Rubber Gasket for Thin Wall PRX20022 1,74
WLLGEO02 4 Light bulb 300 W 12V 301 PAR 56/WFL-12 16,34
COLGEO5a 5a  Set Screws Concrete Liner (20) PRXVS 2,13
COLGEO5b 5b  Screw Bulb Housing (each) VTCLX1019 0,14
COLGEO5c Set Screws Thin Wall Liner (24) PRPMXVS 0,96
COLGEO06 6 Bulb Housing PRX9472 7,62
COLGEO7 7 Body Housing Gland PRX20020 4,92
COLGE08 8 Niche Liner PR9471 nc
COLGEO9 9 Niche Plug PRX20021 0,88
COLGE10 10  Clips for bulb housing (x4) PRX9120 2,97
COLGE11 11 Bulb Housing O-ring 93x6 PRX20007 1,11
HALGE18 12 Flexible Conduit PRX20018 5,39
COLGE13 Light Ness Niche 3486 67,07

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 71



LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Hayward / Cofies Light Less Niche

www.Imppoolparts.be

Retail
Ref LMP Item  Description Manuf Code Price
COLLNO3 3 Cable with lamp socket (2x1,5mm? 1,8m) PRHX20115 31,70
COLLNO4 4 Optical body PHPX34003 9,19
COLLNO5 5 Lining of the body-support gland PHPX34008B 0,46
COLLNO6 6 Hat of the body-support gland PHPX34010 1,63
COLLNO9 9 Light support PHPX34001 14,40
HALGE18 10 Flexible Conduit PRX20018 5,39
COLLN11 11 Cover plate Design PHPDX241 5,12
COLLN12 12 Optical front side PHPX34004 9,76
COLLN13 13 12V /100 W lamp PHPX34011 8,23
COLLN14 14 Front side O-ring PHPX34012B 6,10
COLLN15 15 Reflector PHPX34006 2,08
COLLN16 16 Screw set (6) ORNXVS 1,73
COLLN17 17 Lamp bracket PHPX34002 2,13
COLLN18 18 Self-adhesive gasket (2) PHPX34009 2,00
COLLN21 21 Back side flange PHPX34013 3,89

72

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



www.Imppoolparts.be LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Weltico / LMP Light

s daé & 36"
Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
WLLGEO1 Front plate 80443 13,60
WLLGEO1b Front plate 2007 63015 13,60
WLLGEO02 Light bulb 60879 19,81
WLLGEO2b Light bulb Weltico 62895 19,54
WLLGEO3 Bulb housing gasket 60857 2,72
WLLGEO4 Bulb housing 80442 6,80
WLLGEO04b Bulb housing 2007 63011 6,80
WLLGEO5 Liner gasket each 80446 5,93
WLLGEO6 Set of screws (12) 61093 7,00
WLLGEQ7 Flange 80445 5,06
WLLGEO7b Flange 2007 63016 5,06
WLLGEO8 Light less niche (1-4) 61025 77,40
WLLGEO8b Light less niche (1-4) 2007 63061 69,75
WLLGEO9 Niche only 61026 32,96
WLLGEOSb Niche only 2007 63082 31,96
WLLGE10a Clips 60867 3,89
WLLGE10b Clips (long) 60867L 4,48
WLLGE11 Connection box cover 80465 3,01
WLLGE12 O-ring connection box 60900 2,04
WLLGE13a Gland 61040 4,76
WLLGE13b Gland 2007 63085 3,46
WLLGE14 Cable 2 x 4, length 2,5m 61209 12,78
WLLGE14b Cable 2 x 4, length 2,5m 2007 63048 13,18
WLLGE15 Conduit (Im) 60880 4,96
WLLGE15b Conduit (1m) 2007 63018 10,79
WLLGE16 Bulb housing screw 60859 0,22
WLLGE16b Bulb housing screw 2007 63020 0,30
WLLGE17 Set liner 61027 23,24
WLLGE18 Washer SS /pce 60903 0,15
WLLGE18b Washer SS /pce 2007 62419 0,02
WLLGE19 Entretoise 60899 0,40

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 73



LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Lahme Halogen Light

www.Imppoolparts.be

~Bumm- .
o
Art.Nr. 423000 I ,
- .
M iogy 65 31771 2 379
Ref LMP Item  Description Manuf Code Retail Price
LMLHLO1 1 Housing 4230100101 62,54
LMLHLO2 2 Gland (PG Verschraubung) 7303650 8,21
LMLHLO3 3 Silicon cable with socket 534004 28,38
LMLHLO5 5 O-ring 55 x 3,5 514018 3,47
LMLHLO6a 6 Light bulb 50W 536001 8,09
LMLHLO6b 6 Light bulb 75W 536003 13,45
LMLHLO7 7 Glas 575478 21,44
LMLHLO8 8 O-ring 57 x 1,5 514015 3,47
LMLHLO9 9 Flange 4230200141 19,34
LMLHL10 10 Screw M4 x 12 505257 1,68
LMLHL11a 11 Front ring NISN 4230300 53,92
LMLHL11b 11 Front ring Chrome no more available
LMLHL12 12 O-ring (foam) no more available
LMLHL13 13 Back bronze ring 3960050 12,82
LMLHL14 14 Screw M5 x 6 505330 1,68
: 22
1 9 20
Art.Nr. 424000 3 %}ﬁ AN s
—1- - s
X j‘ N24
21 23 -
1
Ref LMP Item  Description Manuf Code Retail Price
LMLHL15 15 Gehduse aus Rg 4240100101 130,22
LMLHL16 16 Quetschverschraubung PG aus Rg 7303950 8,21
LMLHLO3 17 Silikonkabel 2 x 1,5 mm2 2,5 mtr. 534004 28,38
LMLHL18 18 O-Ring 50 x 3 514053 3,78
LMLHLO6a 19 Halogenlampe 50 W, 12 V 536001 8,09
LMLHL20 20 Scheinwerfer-Sicherheitsglas 575342 21,44
LMLHL21 21 O-Ring 53 x 1,5 514057 3,78
LMLHL22 22 Flanschring aus Rg 4240200141 19,34
LMLHL23 23 Senkschraube M 3 x 10 DIN 965 505249 1,68
LMLHL24 24 120er Blende aus Rg 4243020 62,12
LMLHL25 25 Linsenschraube M 3 x 16 DIN 7985 505292 1,68
LMLHL26 26 Linsensenkschrauben M 5 x 20 DIN 966 505287 1,68
LMLHL27 27 Wie Pos. 26 jedoch M 5 x 50 als Fliesenausgleich 505286 2,00

74 All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



www.Imppoolparts.be LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Lahme Halogen Light

8
Art.Nr. 425000 o ‘
o |-- o
b .
35 3% 33
13
7 50
105

Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
LMLHL28 28 Einbaunische aus Rg no more available
LMLHL29 29 Schlauchtille G1/2 NW 19 aus Rg 501510 8,20
LMLHL30 30 Schlauch NW 19 1,0 mtr. Lang 510580 8,33
LMLHL31 31 Schlauchschelle 20 — 32 500502 3,17
LMLHLO2 32 Quetschverschraubung PG 9 aus Rg 7303650 8,21
LMLHL33 33 Facherscheibe J 6,4 DIN 6798 506400 0,21
LMLHL35 35 Sechskantschraube M 6 x 8 DIN 933 505004 1,68

Lahme 300W 12V Light

Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price

LMLGEO1 Seal for liner light 513003 9,21

Certikin Light

W= / 1
=,
B=>
-
-y
)
6

Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
CKLGEO1 1 Front plate plastic SPC454 24,42
CKLGEO2 2 Light bulb nc
CKLGEO3 3 Bulb housing gasket SPC4695N 3,99
CKLGEO4 4 Liner gasket each SPC472 12,36
CKLGEO5 5 Light less niche nc
CKLGEO6 6 Flange nc

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 75



LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Pahlens Light

Art. Nr. 122600 and

www.Imppoolparts.be

122610
Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
PLLGEO1a 1 Light unit compl. 1226221 180,49
PLLGEO1b 1 Light unit compl. incl. ohc 1226231 208,92
PLLGEO2 la Glas 122627 31,39
PLLGEO3 1b O-ring 122629 3,84
PLLGEO4 1c Clamp 122631 18,14
PLLGEO5 1d Screw M3x20 19910020 1,40
PLLGEO6 le Washer 19940010 0,87
PLLGEO7 1f Nut M3 19930010 1,40
PLLGEO8 1g Halogen bulb 12V/75W 12307 11,26
PLLGE09 1h Screw M3x16 19910015 1,40
PLLGE10 1i Socket for bulb incl. cable 122642 3,14
PLLGEl1la 1j Socket 122638 5,23
PLLGE11b 1j Socket (model with ohc) 122640 2,96
PLLGE12 1k Reflector 122625 36,10
PLLGE13 1l Cable gland PG9 122635 4,71
PLLGE14 im Cable 2x2,5 mm?, per meter 122646 7,80
PLLGE15 1n Overheating limit control (ohc) 122612 18,31
PLLGE16 2 Front ring, plastic 122633 15,52
PLLGE17 3 Edge guard PVC, L=0,77m 122722 3,84
PLLGE18 4 Srew M4x16 19909230 1,57
PLLGE19 5 Bracket 122649 4,53
PLLGE20 6 Front ring, polished 122620 86,15
PLLGE21 7 Bracket set concrete pool 122602 24,86
PLLGE22 8 Bracket set liner pool 122601 42,50

76

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



www.Imppoolparts.be LMP Spare Parts Catalog 2011

Pahlens Light

J;\
o,

1h (x2)

Art. Nr. 12250 and 12270

Ref LMP Item Description Manuf Code Retail Price
PLLGE23 1 Light unit compl. 12251 246,58
PLLGE24 1a Front ring SS polished 122716 73,94
PLLGE25 1b Edge guard PVC, L=0,55m 122721 2,79
PLLGE26 1c Wire clamp 122731 9,94
PLLGE27 1d Lamp sealed beam 12V/300W 12300 57,95
PLLGE28 le O-ring 122724 10,64
PLLGE29 1f Lamp cap 122730 23,02
PLLGE30 1g Rubber seal 122732 1,57
PLLGE31 1h Cable clip 19955500 0,87
PLLGE32 1i Thermal isolation tube 1227230 1,40
PLLGE33 1j Cable 2x4 mm?, 2,5m compl 123601 24,24
PLLGE34 1k Nipple PG16, brass 122733 4,71
PLLGE35 2 Niche compl. type 300A 12252 96,44
PLLGE36 2 Niche compl. 300 CA 12253 167,59
PLLGE37 2a Niche 300A 12252001 83,53
PLLGE38 2a Niche 300CA 12253001 138,81
PLLGE39 2b Cable gland PG16 122727 6,28
PLLGE40 2c Mutter 1227152 4,19
PLLGE41 2d Sealing washer, copper 1227153 1,40
PLLGE42 2e Nipple, brass 1227151 6,98
PLLGE43 2f Nut M10 19930035 2,27
PLLGE44 3 Sealing ring for niche 300CA 122714 43,60
PLLGE45 4 Gasket for niche 300CA 122710 15,17
PLLGE46 5 Set of screws 300CA 1227052 9,94
PLLGE47 6 Set of screws 300A (2x M5x50) 1227050 4,36
PLLGE48 2-5 Niche compl. 300CA incl. gasket 12253 167,59
PLLGE49 Cable 2x4 mm?, per meter 12360 8,82

All prices are in € excl. VAT. Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 77



